Bus

Rail Ter TER Centre - Val de Loire Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Gare Montparnasse — Chartres Gare Montparnasse — Chartres
11 stops Monday 07:09-18:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:09-18:05
Gare Montparnasse

Wednesday 07:09-18:05
Versailles Chantiers

Thursday 07:09-18:05
Saint-Quentin en Yvelines - Montigny-le-Bretonneux

Friday 07:09-18:05
Rambouillet
Gazeran Saturday 08:09
Epernon Sunday 08:09-18:05
Maintenon

Route info
Saint-Piat Direction: Gare Montparnasse

Stops: 11
Jouy

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

La Villette Saint-Prest

WL =y 1 3 R

Framcais Tal | b
) 44

A eIy A
; Goussainville 4

Chartres b= Pierrelay W

X . S fi 2 |
sehantesla- ) e opiurean, N Sareelles Trembl
T8 N plle— B hast Jrembl

" ¥ S Sy 0

TS

s en-Fral

8 N
y 2 A \ | b oro S T 3?/'(‘\ - LT
B "-.\ L~ sar rog;!::r <aint I;}__en{-s.—ﬁeﬁ’ran
€ iy T -~
". “Manterre e XF'ar'.tlh 2
! A i i g 5

L, L4 Celle-Saint-
A = FClotd=T"
4 et e Plalsinee :

T nNTouge e
Ot A

.}VP =

i .Ir g \ a II;!
PR .i'”‘flt y-surSeine '

N Siatl =, Antony s imeil Brévanne:

agmy-les- LA o

Hameaux 4 l‘ Aerres N

Les Ulig? Savignysiir- \\.
Seh 0\

1% oA -
‘I{Evr,r-Cou.’r_oan n Es.t
— AR 1
// Arpajen \

e Mennecy-=">

= ¢
g s Doordan /_/—/ { ! R >,
A } \
2 ( i I
= ]
= ( l‘
/ / Etampes » Porcnoturel
/./l régional
Y au GAatingis

£ / francais
v / {
y

i / @ OpenSireetMap chhiriblitars

Ter — TER Centre - Val de Loire BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-872288827
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-872288827
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-872288827

Direction

Gare Montparnasse — Chartres

6 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Montparnasse
Versailles Chantiers
Rambouillet
Epernon

Maintenon

Chartres

Route schedule
Gare Montparnasse — Chartres

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare Montparnasse
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

21:06


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-872288827

Direction Route schedule

Chartres — Gare Montparnasse Chartres — Gare Montparnasse
10 stops Monday 15:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:36
Chartres

Wednesday 15:36
La Villette Saint-Prest

Thursday 15:36
Jouy

Friday 15:36
Saint-Piat
Maintenon Saturday 15:36
Epernon Sunday 15:36
Gazeran )

Route info
Rambouillet Direction: Chartres

Stops: 10

Versailles Chantiers
Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

Gare Montparnasse


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-872288827

Direction

Paris Montparnasse — Chartres

10 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Montparnasse
Versailles Chantiers
Rambouillet

Gazeran

Epernon

Maintenon

Saint-Piat

Jouy

La Villette Saint-Prest

Chartres

Route schedule
Paris Montparnasse — Chartres

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris Montparnasse
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

06:09

06:09


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-872288827

Direction Route schedule

Chartres — Gare Montparnasse Chartres — Gare Montparnasse
10 stops Monday 06:31-18:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:31-18:36
Chartres

Wednesday 06:31-18:36
La Villette Saint-Prest

Thursday 06:31-18:36
Jouy

Friday 06:31-18:36
Saint-Piat
Maintenon Saturday 06:36-08:51
Epernon Sunday 06:36-07:36
Gazeran )

Route info
Rambouillet Direction: Chartres

Stops: 10

Versailles Chantiers
Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

Gare Montparnasse


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-872288827

Direction Route schedule

Chartres — Gare Montparnasse Chartres — Gare Montparnasse
10 stops Monday 07:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:36
Chartres

Wednesday 07:36
La Villette Saint-Prest

Thursday 07:36
Jouy

Friday 07:36
Saint-Piat
Maintenon Saturday 07:36
Epernon Sunday 07:36
Gazeran )

Route info
Rambouillet Direction: Chartres

Stops: 10

Versailles Chantiers
Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

Gare Montparnasse


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-872288827

Direction
Gare Montparnasse — Chartres

10 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Montparnasse
Versailles Chantiers
Rambouillet

Gazeran

Epernon

Maintenon

Saint-Piat

Jouy

La Villette Saint-Prest

Chartres

Route schedule
Gare Montparnasse — Chartres

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare Montparnasse
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

10:09-12:09

10:09-12:09

10:09-12:09

10:09-12:09

10:09-12:09


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-872288827

Direction Route schedule

Chartres — Gare Montparnasse Chartres — Gare Montparnasse
10 stops Monday 04:05-21:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:23-21:31
Chartres

Wednesday 04:23-21:31
La Villette Saint-Prest

Thursday 04:23-21:31
Jouy

Friday 04:23-21:31
Saint-Piat
Maintenon Saturday 04:50-20:51
Epernon Sunday 08:52-22:51
Gazeran )

Route info
Rambouillet Direction: Chartres

Stops: 10

Versailles Chantiers
Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

Gare Montparnasse


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-872288827

Direction Route schedule

Gare Montparnasse — Chartres Gare Montparnasse — Chartres
10 stops Monday 00:02-23:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:33-23:02
Gare Montparnasse

Wednesday 05:33-23:02
Versailles Chantiers

Thursday 05:33-23:02
Rambouillet

Friday 05:33-23:02
Gazeran
: Saturday 06:09-22:09
Epernon
Maintenon Sunday 09:06-22:09
Saint-Piat

Route info
Jouy Direction: Gare Montparnasse

Stops: 10

La Villette Saint-Prest
Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

Chartres

Ter Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Versailles

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-03-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Ter-2167647435-872288827

